TOP
CHARGE

UTILITIES SPECIALIST SOLUTIONS

City Power Tariff Summery
Year: 2023 to 2024

Electricity
City Power: Domestic Tariffs Scales - Electricity City Power: Domestic Tariffs Scales - Electricity
Domestic Prepaid (exclusive vat) Domestic Postpaid (exclusive vat)
Block 1 (0-350 kWh) R 2.09670 . Block 1 (0-500 kWh) R 2.01630
Block 2 (351 — 500 kWh) R 2.40510 : Block 2 (501 — 1000 kWh) R 2.31400
Block 3 (>500 kWh) R 2.74050 . Block 3 (1001 - 2000 kWh) R 2.48470
Block 3 (2001- 3000 kWh) R 2.62150
CoJ charge to be loaded on Common area account - Block 3 (3001< kWh) R 2.75020
Service Charge R 209.18
Network Charge (60A) R616.20 ColJ charge to be loaded on Common area account
Network Charge (80A) R 677.58 Service Charge R 209.18
Network Charge R 844.08
Water Sewer
City of Johannesburg: Domestic Tariffs Scales - Water City of Johannesburg: Domestic Tariffs Scales - Effluent
Domestic water use Domestic Effluent (Erf 300m square)
Scale R/Per ki > If number of flats are registed and aproved R 292.18|Per Month
Level 1 > If number of flats are not registed and aproved per ki
Monthly Flat Fee per unit (Demand Levy) R 33.97
0to6 R 0.00 OR
61to 10 R 24.33
11to 15 R 25.39 City of Johannesburg: Domestic Tariffs Scales - Effluent
16 to 20 R 35.60 Domestic Effluent (erf 1000m square)
211030 R 49.20 > If number of flats are registed and aproved R 568.78|Per Month
31to 40 R 53.81 > If number of flats are not registed and aproved per kI
41 to 50 R 67.89
51< R 72.75




